NIMISH SHARDA
RAIRANGPUR

Brand Name :

Order No : 4487

Date : 24-2-2026

Referance No : 4487

Sl No Description AmountRateQtyNo of PCSBreadthLeanthMembranceDesignHSN/

No Of Goods Per UnitColSAC

1 WPC 28MM 3,038.75170.0017.8750 sqft1336728 mmWpc Plain

TOTAL 3,038.75

Amount In Words INR Three Thousand Thirty Eight and Seventy Five paise Only

E.& O.E

For Bina Creations

Authorised Signatory